petpak

VERSA-WRAP

Versa-Wrap has a poly layer on its underside, providing an excellent
moisture and grease barrier. It's perfect for chilled, greasy or oil
products, like cold meats, cheese, and smallgoods. It's available in

white.

Item Code

Range

Category

Colour

Size

Appliance
Suitability

Surface Finish

Lining

Raw Materials

Customisable

https://www.detpak.com/wraps/versa-wrap/f062s0001/

F062S0001

Wraps

VERSA-WRAP

WHITE

310(L) x 305(W) mm
12.0(W) x 12.2(L) in

Freezing, Refrigeration

Medium Sheen

Polyethlene (PE)

Paper

Yes

Greaseproof
Resistance
Factor

Carton

Pieces Per
Sleeve

Carton Width

Carton Length

Carton Height

Carton Gross
Weight

Carton Cubic

MOQ - Stock

MOQ - Custom
or Stock Made
to Order

Manufacturing
certifications

3,000

1,000

315 mm
12.4 in

325 mm
12.8 in

140 mm
55in

8.2 kg
18.1 Ibs

0.01m?
0.51 ft?

3,000

from 250,000

Product Specifications

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given

is to the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and
is not to be construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
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